
XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics

SUN 8 DEC 2013
18:15

Belgrade

Report Created  SUN 8 DEC 2013 19:45

Match No: 14 COD  9 - 35  MNE
(4 - 19) (5 - 16)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / ROEN Guro (NOR)

COD - Congo
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 MAKUBANZA Louise 21:53

2 OKOKO Jumelle 0/5 0 0/5 1 23:49

3 SHOKKOS   SONGA Grace 1/4 25 1/4 2 15:27

4 FEZA   MWANGE Consolate 1/1 100 1/1 4 1 12:58

5 MILEMBA Olga 9:09

6 MATUTU LUWEMBA Clémence 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 41:27

7 LUSAMBA PUNA Apopie 3/4 75 3/3 0/1 2 1 1 1 48:46

8 LOUOBA Constance 0/2 0 0/2 1 3 16:40

9 MWASESA MWANGE Christianne 1/9 11 0/8 1/1 1 3 1 52:48

11 MPEMBA Parisel 1 1 1 1 22:27

12 MBOLE KIBAMBE Nicole 30:00

13 MUSONDA KASANGALA Lydia 0/3 0 0/3 9:53

14 BABALA Carole 1/1 100 1/1 18:33

16 KABAMBA TSHELA Bibiche 8:07

17 BETU MVITA Julie 1/3 33 1/3 3 1 1 37:12

18 KIBAMBA NKEMBO Sandrine 1/2 50 1/2 1 50:51

Bench/Team

9/37 24 3/3 2/5 3/26 0/1 1/2 2 20 3 2 2 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MAKUBANZA Louise 6/17 35 0/2 0 3/6 50 3/4 75 0/2 0 0/3 0

12 MBOLE KIBAMBE Nicole 4/23 17 0/6 0 0/3 0 2/8 25 1/1 100 1/5 20

16 KABAMBA TSHELA Bibiche 0/5 0 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/1 0

Totals 10/45 22 0/8 0 3/11 27 5/14 36 1/3 33 1/9 11

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 3 100

Wing Shots 2 2 1 5 40

9m Shots 3 13 2 2 6 26 12

7m Shots N/A

Fast Breaks 1 1 0

Breakthroughs 1 1 2 50

Totals 9 16 2 4 6 37 24

Number of Attacks: 50, Scoring Efficiency: 18%
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Serbia
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Match Team Statistics

SUN 8 DEC 2013
18:15

Belgrade
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Match No: 14 COD  9 - 35  MNE
(4 - 19) (5 - 16)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / ROEN Guro (NOR)

COD - Congo

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MAKUBANZA L 2 OKOKO J

0/1

0/1 0/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

3 SHOKKOS   SONGA G

1/1

0/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

4 FEZA   MWANGE C

1/1

5 MILEMBA O 6 MATUTU LUWEMBA C

0/2

1-Post

7 LUSAMBA PUNA A

1/1

1/1

1/1
1-Post

8 LOUOBA C

0/1
1-Missed

9 MWASESA MWANGE C

1/4

0/1
1-Post 3-Blocked

11 MPEMBA P 12 MBOLE KIBAMBE N 13 MUSONDA KASANGALA

0/1 0/2

14 BABALA C

1/1

16 KABAMBA TSHELA B

17 BETU MVITA J

1/1

0/1

1-Blocked

18 KIBAMBA NKEMBO S

0/1

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/2 3/3

2/10 0/2

2/5 1/3
2-Missed 4-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
0/6

0/0

1/2

2/2 3/12

1/3
0/8

1/1
0/1

0/0

4/5
3/7

0/0

0/0

8/84/7

4/6
2/4

0/0
8/9

2/3

0/5 1/3 0/2

2/7 0/1 2/4

2/11 0/4 3/8

1 MAKUBANZA L

0/3 1/2 0/1

1/2 2/3

1/3 0/2 1/1

12 MBOLE KIBAMBE N

0/2 0/1

1/4 0/1

1/7 0/2 2/6

16 KABAMBA TSHELA B

0/1

0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1
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XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics

SUN 8 DEC 2013
18:15

Belgrade

Report Created  SUN 8 DEC 2013 19:45

Match No: 14 COD  9 - 35  MNE
(4 - 19) (5 - 16)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / ROEN Guro (NOR)

MNE - Montenegro
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 VUKCEVIC Marina 1 1 60:00

2 PETROVIC Radmila 5/7 71 2/2 1/3 1/1 1/1 1 1 30:00

3 PAVICEVIC Biljana 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 13:11

4 RADICEVIC Jovanka 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 30:00

5 DJOKIC Ana 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 1 1 29:16

6 DESPOTOVIC Jelena 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 30:00

8 JOVANOVIC Marija 2/2 100 2/2 2 2 1 1 24:47

10 BULATOVIC Andjela 3 2 2 1 1 30:00

12 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja

15 KLIKOVAC Andrea 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 19:04

19 VUKCEVIC Sara 4/4 100 2/2 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 30:44

23 MALOVIC Djurdjina 2/3 67 2/3 1 14:30

26 LAZOVIC Suzana 2 1 19:46

32 BULATOVIC Katarina 5/9 56 1/1 4/7 0/1 1 14:49

77 MEHMEDOVIC Majda 3/5 60 1/1 1/2 1/2 5 1 1 46:49

90 KNEZEVIC Milena 3/6 50 1/1 1/4 1/1 2 1 1 27:04

Bench/Team

35/49 71 8/8 8/11 9/18 2/3 8/9 19 9 4 7 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 VUKCEVIC Marina 16/25 64 0/3 0 2/4 50 13/16 81 1/1 100 0/1 0

12 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja

Totals 16/25 64 0/3 0 2/4 50 13/16 81 1/1 100 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 8 100

Wing Shots 8 3 11 73

9m Shots 9 5 2 2 18 50

7m Shots 2 1 N/A 3 67

Fast Breaks 8 1 9 89

Breakthroughs
Totals 35 10 2 2 49 71

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 67%
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Match No: 14 COD  9 - 35  MNE
(4 - 19) (5 - 16)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / ROEN Guro (NOR)

MNE - Montenegro

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 VUKCEVIC M 2 PETROVIC R

2/2 0/1 1/1

1/1

1/1 0/1

3 PAVICEVIC B

1/1

1/1 2/2

4 RADICEVIC J

1/1

1/1

1/1

5 DJOKIC A

1/1

1/1 1/1

6 DESPOTOVIC J

1/1

1-Missed

8 JOVANOVIC M

1/1

1/1

10 BULATOVIC A 12 BARJAKTAROVIC S 15 KLIKOVAC A

1-Blocked

19 VUKCEVIC S

1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

23 MALOVIC D

1/2

1/1

26 LAZOVIC S 32 BULATOVIC K

1/1

2/3 2/4
1-Blocked

77 MEHMEDOVIC M

1/1

0/1 1/2

1/1

90 KNEZEVIC M

1/1

1/1 0/1

0/1 1/1
1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/5 2/3 2/2

5/7 1/1 2/4

9/11 4/4 5/8
2-Missed 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/6
2/4

0/0

0/0

8/8 4/7

4/5
3/7

0/0
8/9

2/3

1/3
0/8

1/1

1/2

2/23/12

1/2
0/6

0/0
0/1

0/0

1/2 0/3

8/10 2/2

3/5 2/3

1 VUKCEVIC M

1/2 0/3

8/10 2/2

3/5 2/3

12 BARJAKTAROVIC S

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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